Products:
Molded Power Chokes
Multilayer Chip Inductors
Lan Transformer
RF Passive / Antennas
Automotive
Certifications:
ISO9001

⑤ Series Type: V1 Type
① Product Code
② Dimensions
③ Inductance: R22 = 0.22 μH
Note: Please refer to the “Product Dimension” for detail dimensions.
MAG.LAYERS
- RU
■ Electrical Performance
1.1 42 80
Part number
Inductance
Rdc(mΩ)
Heat rating Saturation
±20%@0A current (Idc)1 current (Isat)2
(µH) Typ. Max. DC amps (A) DC amps (A)
MMD-12EZ-R22M-V1-RU 0.22 0.64 0.8 51 110
MMD-12EZ-R33M-V1-RU 0.33 0.85
MMD-12EZ-R47M-V1-RU 0.47 1.1 1.3 38 65
MMD-12EZ-R56M-V1-RU 0.56 1.3 1.5 36 55
MMD-12EZ-R68M-V1-RU 0.68 1.5 1.7 34 54
MMD-12EZ-R82M-V1-RU 0.82 2 2.3 31 53
MMD-12EZ-1R0M-V1-RU 1 2.1 2.5 29 50
MMD-12EZ-1R5M-V1-RU 1.5 3.4 4.1 23 48
MMD-12EZ-1R8M-V1-RU 1.8 4.2 4.9 19 40
2.2 4.6 5.5 20 32
MAG.LAYERS
MMD-12EZ-SERIES-V1-RU
2 of 10
MMMMDD--1122EEZZ--22RR22MM--VV11-RU 2.2 4.6 5.5 20 32
MMD-12EZ-3R3M-V1-RU 3.3 7.7 9.2 15 32
MMD-12EZ-4R7M-V1-RU 4.7 12.8 15 12 27
MMD-12EZ-5R6M-V1-RU 5.6 14 16.5 11.5 22
MMD-12EZ-6R8M-V1-RU 6.8 15.4 18.5 11 21
MMD-12EZ-8R2M-V1-RU 8.2 18.9 22.5 9.5 18
MMD-12EZ-100M-V1-RU 10 21.4 25.5 9 16
MMD-12EZ-150M-V1-RU 15 27.9 33 8 14
MAG.LAYERS
1.
2.
3.